BE-6000 Series
Remote I/O Module
BE-6000 Series
Remote I/O Module User Manual
I/O Module 1
Chapter 1 Product Overview
1.1 Product Introduction (RS-6000M)

Remote I/O Module User Manual
I/O Module 3
1.3 Ordering Information (CAN-6000T)
Model Description
Digital I/O
CAN-6011T CAN Remote I/O Module with16-ch DI
CAN-6012T CAN Remote I/O Module with16-ch DO
CAN-6013T CAN Remote I/O Module with 8-ch DI and 8-ch DO
Relay Output
CAN-6014T CAN Remote I/O Module with 5-ch Relay(Form A)
CAN-6015T CAN Remote I/O Module with 5-ch Relay(3-ch Form A, 2-ch Form C)
Analog Input
CAN-6021T CAN Remote I/O Module with 12bit 16-ch Single End AI or 8-ch differential AI
CAN-6022T CAN Remote I/O Module with 16bit 16-ch Single End AI or 8-ch differential AI
Analog Output
CAN-6031T CAN Remote I/O Module with 12bit 4-ch AO
CAN-6032T CAN Remote I/O Module with 16bit 4-ch AO
RTD
CAN-6041M CAN Remote I/O Module with 5-ch RTD
Thermocouple
CAN-6042M CAN Remote I/O Module with 5-ch TC
Mixed
CAN-6088
CAN Remote I/O Module with 16bit 8-ch Single End AI or 4-ch differential AI,
12bit 4-ch AO, 2-ch DI, 2-ch DO
BE-6000 Series
Remote I/O Module User Manual
I/O Module 4
1.4 Ordering Information (NET-6000M)
Model Description
Digital I/O
NET-6011M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with16-ch DI
NET-6012M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with16-ch DO
NET-6013M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 8-ch DI and 8-ch DO
Relay Output
NET-6014M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 5-ch Relay(Form A)
NET-6015M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 5-ch Relay(3-ch Form A, 2-ch Form C)
Analog Input
NET-6021M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 12bit 16-ch Single End AI or 8-ch differential AI
NET-6022M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 16bit 16-ch Single End AI or 8-ch differential AI
Analog Output
NET-6031M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 12bit 4-ch AO
NET-6032M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 16bit 4-ch AO
RTD
NET-6041M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 5-ch RTD
Thermocouple
NET-6042M Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 5-ch TC
Mixed
NET-6088
Ethernet Remote I/O Module with 16bit 8-ch Single End AI or 4-ch differential AI,
12bit 4-ch AO, 2-ch DI, 2-ch DO
BE-6000 Series
Remote I/O Module User Manual
I/O Module 5
Chapter 2 Hardware Information
2.1 Specifications
2.1.1 System Specifications
System
CPU 32-bit 120MIPS CPU
Operation System Real-Time
Watchdog Yes
Communication RS-6000M CAN-6000T NET-6000M
RS485 CAN
Ethernet
10/100 Base-TX
LED Display
Power Indicator Red
Run Indicator Green
Error Indicator Red
Link Indicator Green
Act Indicator Yellow
Mechanical
Dimensions
(W x H x D)(mm)
140*110*40
Installation DIN-Rail mounting
Environment
Operating Temperature -20℃～+70℃
Storage Temperature -30℃～+80℃
Power Requirements
Power Input +9V～30V DC
Power Consumption <3W
BE-6000 Series
Remote I/O Module User Manual
I/O Module 6
2.1.2 I/O Specifications
2.1.2.1 NET-6011M/NET-6012M/6013M
Model NET-6011M NET-6012M NET-6013M
Digital Input
Input Channels 16 8
Input Type